Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
Technical specifications
CT-X (Cable Tray X-piece)
Finishing: Pre-galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT35-X-050-PG 12108 35 50 0 50 ST 1
CT35-X-075-PG 12109 35 75 0 75 ST 1
CT35-X-100-PG 12110 35 100 0 100 ST 1
CT35-X-150-PG 12111 35 150 0 150 ST 1
CT35-X-200-PG 12112 35 200 0 200 ST 1
CT35-X-300-PG 12113 35 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-X-050-PG 10187 60 50 0 50 ST 1
CT60-X-075-PG 10188 60 75 0 75 ST 1
CT60-X-100-PG 10189 60 100 0 100 ST 1
CT60-X-150-PG 10190 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-X-200-PG 10191 60 200 0 200 ST 1
CT60-X-300-PG 10192 60 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-X-400-PG 10193 60 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-X-500-PG 12114 60 500 0 500 ST 1
CT60-X-600-PG 12115 60 600 0 600 ST 1
CT85-X-100-PG 11754 85 100 0 100 ST 1
CT85-X-150-PG 11755 85 150 0 150 ST 1
CT85-X-200-PG 11756 85 200 0 200 ST 1
CT85-X-300-PG 11757 85 300 0 300 ST 1
CT85-X-400-PG 11758 85 400 0 400 ST 1
CT85-X-500-PG 11759 85 500 0 500 ST 1
CT85-X-600-PG 11760 85 600 0 600 ST 1
CT110-X-150-PG 12027 110 150 0 150 ST 1
CT110-X-200-PG 12028 110 200 0 200 ST 1
CT110-X-300-PG 12029 110 300 0 300 ST 1
CT110-X-400-PG 12030 110 400 0 400 ST 1
CT110-X-500-PG 12031 110 500 0 500 ST 1
Finishing: Dipped galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT35-X-050-DG 12158 35 50 0 50 ST 1
CT35-X-075-DG 12159 35 75 0 75 ST 1
CT35-X-100-DG 12160 35 100 0 100 ST 1
P. 1 / 4 Rev01: 05/10/2017
Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
CT35-X-150-DG 12161 35 150 0 150 ST 1
CT35-X-200-DG 12162 35 200 0 200 ST 1
CT35-X-300-DG 12163 35 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-X-050-DG 10503 60 50 0 50 ST 1
CT60-X-075-DG 10504 60 75 0 75 ST 1
CT60-X-100-DG 10505 60 100 0 100 ST 1
CT60-X-150-DG 10506 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-X-200-DG 10507 60 200 0 200 ST 1
CT60-X-300-DG 10508 60 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-X-400-DG 10509 60 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-X-500-DG 12164 60 500 0 500 ST 1
CT60-X-600-DG 12165 60 600 0 600 ST 1
CT85-X-100-DG 11818 85 100 0 100 ST 1
CT85-X-150-DG 11819 85 150 0 150 ST 1
CT85-X-200-DG 11820 85 200 0 200 ST 1
CT85-X-300-DG 11821 85 300 0 300 ST 1
CT85-X-400-DG 11822 85 400 0 400 ST 1
CT85-X-500-DG 11823 85 500 0 500 ST 1
CT85-X-600-DG 11824 85 600 0 600 ST 1
CT110-X-150-DG 12070 110 150 0 150 ST 1
CT110-X-200-DG 12071 110 200 0 200 ST 1
CT110-X-300-DG 12072 110 300 0 300 ST 1
CT110-X-400-DG 12073 110 400 0 400 ST 1
CT110-X-500-DG 12074 110 500 0 500 ST 1
Finishing: Coated
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT35-X-050-CO 12208 35 50 0 50 ST 1
CT35-X-075-CO 12209 35 75 0 75 ST 1
CT35-X-100-CO 12210 35 100 0 100 ST 1
CT35-X-150-CO 12211 35 150 0 150 ST 1
CT35-X-200-CO 12212 35 200 0 200 ST 1
CT35-X-300-CO 12213 35 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-X-050-CO 10831 60 50 0 50 ST 1
CT60-X-075-CO 10832 60 75 0 75 ST 1
CT60-X-100-CO 10833 60 100 0 100 ST 1
CT60-X-150-CO 10834 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-X-200-CO 10835 60 200 0 200 ST 1
CT60-X-300-CO 10836 60 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-X-400-CO 10837 60 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-X-500-CO 12214 60 500 0 500 ST 1
CT60-X-600-CO 12215 60 600 0 600 ST 1
CT85-X-100-CO 11874 85 100 0 100 ST 1
CT85-X-150-CO 11875 85 150 0 150 ST 1
CT85-X-200-CO 11876 85 200 0 200 ST 1
CT85-X-300-CO 11877 85 300 0 300 ST 1
CT85-X-400-CO 11878 85 400 0 400 ST 1
CT85-X-500-CO 11879 85 500 0 500 ST 1
CT85-X-600-CO 11880 85 600 0 600 ST 1
CT110-X-150-CO 11918 110 150 0 150 ST 1
CT110-X-200-CO 11919 110 200 0 200 ST 1
CT110-X-300-CO 11920 110 300 0 300 ST 1
CT110-X-400-CO 11921 110 400 0 400 ST 1
CT110-X-500-CO 11922 110 500 0 500 ST 1
Mounting instructions:
-
Load capacity:
P. 2 / 4 Rev01: 05/10/2017